Hopicup
11.09.2021 JaZlovice

55km elektro, nesoutézni
start ~ 10:03:20 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 4

kategorie # jméno
Zeny 12 HYTHOVA ROMANA
Muzi 72 JEDLICKA PAVEL
Zeny 73 KOUKALOVA PAVLA
Muzi 74 PATOPRSTY MICHAL

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
HOPI HOLDING
STROMORADI
HOPI HOLDING
PERFECT CANTEEN
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startovni listina

rocnik
1972
1972
1987
1979
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